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Republic of the Philippines

S Department of Labor and Employment 'ii'rr'
h. g TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY y{

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE II. @&

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION & MAINTENANCE
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is awarded to
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BRYAN M. PONCE -

A

for having completed the competency requirements under the Philippine ‘§¥

TVET Qualification and Certification System in the following units of 1;‘):3

competency:

Unit Code Unit title

500311105
500311106
500311107
500311108

Work in a team environment
Practice career professionalism

CONT24201
CON311201
instruction

Interpret technical drawings & plans
Perform mensurations & calculations
Maintain tools and equipment

CON311202
CON311203
CON311204

Signature of the certificate holder
Certificate No. 12080302007612

CLN-NQ- 1312134

L

Participate in workplace communication

Practice occupational heaith and safety procedures

Prepare construction materials & tools
Observe procedures, specifications & manuals of

Unit Code

CON724308
CON724309

CON724310
CON724311

CON724312

EN 7
y X
Unit Title igj’i‘
Prepare electrical power & hydraulic tools i?;‘;
Perform roughing-in activities for {‘T
communication distribution systems ‘1“- :
Install wiring devices for floor & ground fault current "Sg\Yf

interrupting outlets ph

Instal electrical protection system for ighting and W
grounding :
Install electrical lighting systems on auxiliary outiets 177
& lighting fixtures s
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Issued on : July 16, 2012 ;ﬁ;
Valid until: July 16, 2017 '
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