

NATIONAL CERTIFICATE II

in

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION & MAINTENANCE

is awarded to

BRYAN M. PONCE

for having completed the competency requirements under the Philippine TVET Qualification and Certification System in the following units of competency:

Unit Code	Unit title	Unit Code	Unit Title
500311105	Participate in workplace communication	CON724308	Prepare electrical power & hydraulic tools
500311106	Work in a team environment	CON724309	Perform roughing-in activities for
500311107	Practice career professionalism		communication distribution systems
500311108	Practice occupational health and safety procedures	CON724310	Install wiring devices for floor & ground fault current interrupting outlets
CON724201	Prepare construction materials & tools	CON724311	Install electrical protection system for lighting and
CON311201	Observe procedures, specifications & manuals of		grounding
CON311202	instruction Interpret technical drawings & plans	CON724312	Install electrical lighting systems on auxiliary outlets & lighting fixtures
CON311203	Perform mensurations & calculations		a lighting lixtures
CON311204	Maintain tools and equipment		

Signature of the certificate holder Certificate No. 12080302007612

Issued on: July 16, 2012 Valid until: July 16, 2017

EMMANUEL JOEL J. VILLANUEVA

Director General



CLN-NO- 1312134